PAGE 14:32 COMPUTER MEMORY STICKS and CARDS
EXTREME DIGITAL MEMORY CARDS
CODE: SIZE: TRADE: RETAIL:
CMP-XD512MB 512Mb $ 88.00 $ 99.00
CMP-XD1GB 1GB $ 49.95 $ 59.95
CMP-XD1GB 1GB $ TBA $ TBA
Dimensions: 20 x 25 x 1.7mm, 2 grams.
This extremely small card combines high speed with tiny

playback
Any SD Card compliant camera with 4 million mega pixels or
above should benefit from a high-speed card.
Super-fast write speed of 9MB/sec (60X)*
View your pictures with a read speed of 10MB/sec (66X)*
*Solid State - No moving parts
*Compliant with the Secure Digital Music Initiative (SDMI)
*Non-Volatile - Data maintained with no power
*Complete with FREE protective case
*Tested with a wide range of devices
*N.B. An SD Card will NOT normally function in a
MultiMediaCard socket
WE WILL MATCH COMPETITORS PRICES, MEMORY PRICES DO FLUCTUATE , LAST REVISED 08/04/06.
MULTI MEDIA CARD
CODE: SIZE: TRADE: RETAIL:
CMP-MMC32MB 32Mb $ 22.00 $ 29.95
CMP-MMC128MB 128Mb $ 44.00 $ 49.95
CODE: SIZE: TRADE: RETAIL:
CMP-MMCM256MB 256Mb $ TBA $ TBA
CMP-MMCM512MB 512Mb $ TBA $ TBA
CMP-MMCM1GB 1GB $ TBA $ TBA
Dimensions: 24 x 32 x 1.4mm, 1.5 grams.
Because of the small size, it is extremely suited for use in mp3-
players, mobile phones (WAP), organizers, GPS systems and voice
recorders.Not DUAL VOLTAGE can not be used for NOKIA 6630
Writing speed: up to 11x (approx. 1.5MB/sec),
reading speed: up to 13x (approx. 2MB/sec).
Dual voltage, 13pin version. Dimensions: 24 x 18 x 1.4mm
Specifically designed to work best in mobile phones as it is space
saving in size and uses a tiny amount of battery power.
MMCmobile (MMCM)is a dual voltage product, operating at both
1.65-1.95V and 2.7-3.6V ranges.
Nokia handsets that are compatible with MMCmobile include the
6630, 6670, 6680, 6230i, 6681, 3230, N70, N90 and 770 Tablet.
PHONE: (07) 3846 5666
FAX     : (07) 3846 4701
3 MONTH GOCO
WARRANTY APPLIES
ALL LISTED PRICES INCLUDE GST GO COMPUTER PARTS
SECURE DIGITAL CARD
CODE: SIZE: TRADE: RETAIL:
CMP-SD128MB 128Mb $ 33.00 $ 33.00
Dimensions: 24 x 32 x 2.1mm, 2 grams.
This card was designed especially considering security
requirements and offers a “write protect” switch to avoid
unwanted altering of your data. Furthermore, is has a copyright /

PRO Duo, the added software makes it easy to download game
saves and cheats, download video and listen to music.
MEMORY STICK DUO PRO
CODE: SIZE: TRADE: RETAIL:
MSDPR512MB 512Mb $ 49.95 $ 59.95
MSDPR1GB 1GB $ 69.95 $ 79.95
MSDPR2GB 2GB $ TBA $ TBA
MSDPR4GB 4GB $ TBA $ TBA
Memory stick PRO DUO is the improved version (more
capacity, higher speed and a smaller dimension) of the
Memorystick DUO memory. By to use of the supplied PRO
adapter the memory is also compatible with the Memorystick
PRO memory.
COMPACT FLASH CARD (TYPE1)
CODE: SIZE: TRADE: RETAIL:
CMP-CF512MB 512Mb $ TBA $ TBA
CMP-CF1GB 1GB $ TBA $ TBA
CMP-CF2GB 2GB $ TBA $ TBA
CMP-CF4GB 4GB $ TBA $ TBA
Suitable for type 1 and 2 slots, dimensions: 42.8 x 36.4 x 3.3mm,